

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Geothermal Energy System and Its Heating Application Revisited" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Raton Kumar Nondy

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 9, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Geothermal Energy System and Its Heating Application Revisited" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: A Z A Saifullah

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 9, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Geothermal Energy System and Its Heating Application Revisited" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Md. Ataur Rahman

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 9, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Geothermal Energy System and Its Heating Application Revisited" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Md Abul Bashar

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 9, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Geothermal Energy System and Its Heating Application Revisited" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Md. Aziz ul Huq

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 9, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Geothermal Energy System and Its Heating Application Revisited" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Tawfikur Rahman

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 9, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Geothermal Energy System and Its Heating Application Revisited" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Emtiaz Ahmed Mainul

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 9, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Geothermal Energy System and Its Heating Application Revisited" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Prema Nondy

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 9, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org